
KYTC District Public Information Officer Contact Information 

 

District 1 
Keith Todd 
Phone: (270) 898‐2431 
Email: keith.todd@ky.gov 
 
District 2 
Keith Todd 
Phone: (270) 824‐7080 
Email: keith.todd@ky.gov 
 
District 3 
Wes Watt 
Phone: (270) 746‐7898 
Email: wes.watt@ky.gov 
 
District 4 
Chris Jessie 
Phone: (270) 766‐5066 
Email: chris.jessie@ky.gov 
 
District 5 
Andrea Clifford 
Phone: (502) 210‐5400 
Email: andrea.clifford@ky.gov 
 
District 6 
Nancy Wood 
Phone: (859) 341‐2700 
Email: nancy.wood@ky.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

District 7 
Natasha Lacy 
Phone: (859) 246‐2355 
Email: natasha.lacy@ky.gov 
 
District 8 
Amber Hale 
Phone: (606) 677‐4017 
Email: amber.hale@ky.gov 
 
District 9 
Allen Blair 
Phone: (606) 845‐2551 
Email: allen.blair@ky.gov 
 
District 10 
HB Elkins 
Phone: (606) 666‐8841 
Email: hb.elkins@ky.gov 
 
District 11 
Les Dixon 
Phone: (606) 598‐2145 
Email: les.dixon@ky.gov 
 
District 12 
Sara George 
Phone: (606) 433‐7791 
Email: sara.george@ky.gov 
 


